Position Other Positions Held
Payroll and Benefits Manager

District Payroll Systems

Specialist

Senior Benefits Specialist

Payroll Specialist

Payroll Specialist

Payroll Specialist

Payroll Specialist

Payroll Specialist

Benefits Specialist

Payroll Assistant

Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department Total Wages

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

$162,952

$95,607

$86,449

$81,386

$80,114

$78,327

$78,327

$65,388

$64,288

$29,873

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,844

$44,476

$42,968

$41,147

$41,332

$41,332

$41,332

$35,604

$38,506

$5,418



