Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Payroll and Benefits Manager		South Orange County Community College District	Payroll	\$162,952	\$54,844
District Payroll Systems Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Payroll	\$95,607	\$44,476
Senior Benefits Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Payroll	\$86,449	\$42,968
Payroll Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Payroll	\$81,386	\$41,147
Payroll Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Payroll	\$80,114	\$41,332
Payroll Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Payroll	\$78,327	\$41,332
Payroll Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Payroll	\$78,327	\$41,332
Payroll Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Payroll	\$65,388	\$35,604
Benefits Specialist		South Orange County Community College District	Payroll	\$64,288	\$38,506
Payroll Assistant		South Orange County Community College District	Payroll	\$29,873	\$5,418